AUTHORIZED RESELLERS FOR EXTREME CONTRACT 4400025778

Data Network Solutions:
629 Lake Tide Dr.
Chapin, SC 29036
Email: orders@datanetworksolutions.com 704-905-1920
Tax ID - 56-2113683
SC State Vendor #: 7000035473
E-rate spin number -143021096


PC Solutions and Integration
4937 SW 75th Ave Miami, FL 33155
Email: sales@pcsusa.net
Contact: Natasha Rolle P: 305-667-0633 Tax ID – 65-0798706
SC Vendor # - 7000296124
E-rate spin number – 143035405

CNIC
200 Crown Centre Drive, Suite C –
Charlotte, NC 28227-7702
Email: gary.snyder@cnic-inc.com POC: Gary Snyder 704-344-0090 Tax ID – 99341929
SC Vendor ID – 7000101462
E-rate spin number – 143024151

A3
1038 Kinley Road
Irmo, SC 29063
Email: hthornton@a3communications.com
Phone Number: Direct: 803-744-5000 x 5041| Mobile: (678) 630-9134 Tax ID – 57-1058226
State Vendor # - 7000032663
E – rate spin Number – 143007309

Encore Technology Group
141 Grace Drive
Easley, SC 29640 insidesales@encoretg.com

P: 888-983-6267 Tax ID # 46-1594391
State Vendor # 7000195727
E – rate spin Number – 143037152T







NE Systems Incorporated
25106 Barnhill Rd Santa Clarita CA 91350
Email: ed.padilla@ne-systems.com Contact – Ed Padilla – 661.714.5431 Tax ID # 47-0930513
Vendor # 7000252315
E-rate spin number – 143033169

Enterprise Systems Corporation
10910 West Sam Houston Pkwy North, Suite 100, Houston, TX 77064
Email: ptobin@enter-sys.com POC: Patrick Tobin 704-622-3892 Tax ID: 20594306
State Vendor # 7000135948
E-rate spin number – 143027887

Telcom, Inc.

	3402 Fernandina Road

	Columbia, SC 29210 Email:
Georgercorley@telcomsc.com or Telcomservice@telcomsc.com P: 803-772-3304 Fax 803-807
9530
Tax ID: 57-0737409
State Vendor # 7000106735
E rate spin number – 143006282

Converged Networks
2 Still Shadow Drive, Suite G, Charleston, Sc 29414
Email to: sales@convergednetworks.com (843) 571-6400 x 1
Tax ID 57-112989
State Vendor number –
7000050878
E rate spin number - 143025136

CDW
Joe Barese josebar@cdw.com
Payment and ordering email: gachremittance@cdw.com Tax ID 36-423011
State Vendor number -
7000073078


E rate spin number – 143005588

Meridian IT Rob Dickert 847-964-2834
rob.dickert@meridianitinc.com State Vendor number - 7000226112 Tax ID - 36-3818238
E-Rate spin number – 143031169

Step CG
50 E. RiverCenter Blvd., #900
Covington, KY 41011
513-795-6000
Email order to : purchaseorders@stepcg.com State Vendor Number – 7000263994
Tax ID – 30-083637
E-Rate spin number - 143044123

RM Source
Chelsea Vinton
150 Fayetteville Street, Ste 810
Raleigh, NC 27601
919-246-3849
Email order to: cvinton@rmsource.com State Vendor – 7000105135
Tax ID - 56-2018700
E-Rate spin number – 143037126


BlueAlly Technology Solutions, LLC
Address: 1225 Crescent Green, Suite 115, Cary, NC 27518 Contact information:
Sales – Jim Bartis jbartis@blueally.com
Purchase Orders: purchaseorders@blueally.com or 919-622-5260 Tax ID #: 37-1736155
State Vendor - 7000233491
E-rate spin number: 143044080



Layer 3 Communications 1450 Oakbrook Dr.
Suite 900
Norcross, GA 30093-6239
Contact Information: Todd McSwain tmcswain@layer3com.com Telephone: 803-413-5972 (C)
770-225-5309 (O)
Tax ID 58-2632188
Vendor # 7000259147
E-rate Spin number – 143026409


Lockstep Technology Group
190 Technology Pkwy NW Suite 125 Peachtree Corners, GA 30092 Phone#: (678) 444-4590

Contact: Zach Edwards Phone#: (303) 981-3080
Email: LTGinside@lockstepgroup.com

Contact: Tom Clinton
Email: tclinton@bridgeteksolutions.com

Contact: Mark Mancao
Email: mmancao@lockstepgroup.com

Tax ID 262991351
Vendor#: 7000172572
Partner E-rate spin number 143036157

Aercor Wireless
12 Cabin Ct 
Irmo SC 29063
Contact: Darrel Lemler
Phone: 803-422-5280
Email: dlemler@aercor.com
Tax ID # 20-3375374
Vendor # 7000299399
E-rate Spin number – 143034134

Applied Network Consulting Group Inc
1560 Wade Hampton Blvd, Greenville, SC 29609
Contact:  Brian Daughhetee
Phone: 864-335-8252
Email: quoterequest@ancgroup.com
Tax ID # 58-2482651
Vendor # 7000037318
E-rate spin number: 143020733

Mainline Information Systems, LLC
1700 Summit Lakie Drive
Tallahassee, FL 32317
Sales contact: Andrew Bena, andrew.bena@mainline.com
Phone: (850) 219-5123
Vendor # 7000375808
E-rate spin number # 143006969


Howard Technology Solutions
36 Howard Drive, Ellisville, MS 39437
Sales contact: Brandey Boyd, bids@howardcomputers.com
Phone: 888.912.3151
Vendor # 7000034207
E-rate spin number # 143022153
 

Archangel Tablets LLC
15421 West Dixie Hwy #11, 
North Miami Beach, FL 33162)
Sales Contact: Coby Garrett
Email: cgarrett@arch-te.com
Phone: 864-908-0020 
Vendor # 7000348026
E-rate spin number # 143052419


